<(_)3 haklift

Leikarit silmukka-haarukka

Tuotekuvaus

Liukupintaiset leikarit silmukka-haarukkapaatteella.

Leikarin tekniset tiedot:

Materiaali: Teras
Pintakasittely: Sahkosinkitty
Varoitus: Ei nostoon




Tuotekoodi

LEISHO500
LEISH1000
LEISH1600
LEISH2400
LEISH3200
LEISH4500

LEISH5600

Mittakuva

=
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Murtolujuus Pituus
t mm
2 75
4 92
64 114
9,6 135
12,8 154
18 178
22,4 217
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